
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
29 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 24.000 EA 11.520 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

30 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 108.000 EA 233.280 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

31 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 8.000 EA 1.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

32 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 36.000 EA 34.920 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

33 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

34 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

35 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 28.000 EA 23.520 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.202 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
KHARWASTAN PHARM & A Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000510390 / 07.08.2025

0080728822 / 01.08.2025

0000015030

0080728822 / 01.08.2025

SO3132662 / 01.08.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

KHARWASTAN PHARM & A
SHOP 6 QUAIL STREET
Kwa-Zulu Natal
CHATSWORTH - Kempton Park
4092 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

CHATSWORTH
Kwa-Zulu Natal

4092 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
36 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 36.000 EA 38.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

37 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

38 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

39 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 26.000 EA 676.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 26.000 EA

40 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 72.000 EA 5,184.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

41 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 7.000 EA 4.900 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

42 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 9.000 EA 81.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

43 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

44 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

45 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

108 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 24.000 EA 11.520 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

109 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 108.000 EA 233.280 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

110 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 8.000 EA 1.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

111 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 36.000 EA 34.920 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

112 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

113 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
114 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 28.000 EA 23.520 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

115 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 36.000 EA 38.880 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

116 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

117 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 60.000 EA 111.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

118 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 26.000 EA 676.000 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 26.000 EA

119 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 72.000 EA 5,184.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

120 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 7.000 EA 4.900 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

121 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 9.000 EA 81.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

122 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

123 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

124 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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